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Name

Calling Occupants Of Interplanetary Craft

Run To You

So Long, Marianne

Broken

2112

Chest Fever

Summer Side Of Life
Harry's House/Centerpiece
Hard Bargain

Pacing The Cage

Sweet Jane

The Coconut Song

Enjoy Yourself (It's Later Than You Think)

Modern Man
1234

Life is a Highway
Frim Fram Sauce
Snowbird

Who Can | Turn To

Time

7:10

3:54

5:40

3:09

6:47

5:29

4:07

6:48

3:13

4:38

3:35

2:28

3:20

4:40

3:04

4:29

5:01

2:10

5:02

Oct 1 2021 This Great White North

19 songs, 1.4 hours, 446 MB

Album

Klaatu/Hope

So Far So Good

The Essential Leonard Cohen [Disc 1]

The Ultimate Collection [Disc 2]
Chronicles [Disc 1]

Music From Big Pink [Bonus Track Versio...
The Complete Singles 1970-1980 [Disc 1]
Hissing Of Summer Lawns Studio Album...
Retriever

Anything Anytime Anywhere

The Trinity Session

Enjoy Yourself: The Hits Of Guy Lombardo
The Suburbs

The Reminder

The Very Best Of Diana Krall
Icon

Exclusively For My Friends

Artist

Klaatu

Bryan Adams
Leonard Cohen
The Guess Who
Rush

The Band
Gordon Lightfoot
Joni Mitchell

Ron Sexsmith
Bruce Cockburn

Cowboy Junkies
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Guy Lombardo & His Royal Canadians

Guy Lombardo
Arcade Fire
Feist

Tom Cochrane
Diana Krall
Anne Murray

Oscar Peterson



