

Oct 1 2021 This Great White North 19 songs, 1.4 hours, 446 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Calling Occupants Of Interplanetary Craft	7:10	Klaatu/Hope	Klaatu
2	Run To You	3:54	So Far So Good	Bryan Adams
3	So Long, Marianne	5:40	The Essential Leonard Cohen [Disc 1]	Leonard Cohen
4	Broken	3:09	The Ultimate Collection [Disc 2]	The Guess Who
5	2112	6:47	Chronicles [Disc 1]	Rush
6	Chest Fever	5:29	Music From Big Pink [Bonus Track Versio	The Band
7	Summer Side Of Life	4:07	The Complete Singles 1970-1980 [Disc 1]	Gordon Lightfoot
8	Harry's House/Centerpiece	6:48	Hissing Of Summer Lawns Studio Album	Joni Mitchell
9	Hard Bargain	3:13	Retriever	Ron Sexsmith
10	Pacing The Cage	4:38	Anything Anytime Anywhere	Bruce Cockburn
11	Sweet Jane	3:35	The Trinity Session	Cowboy Junkies
12	The Coconut Song	2:28		Guy Lombardo & His Royal Canadians
13	Enjoy Yourself (It's Later Than You Think)	3:20	Enjoy Yourself: The Hits Of Guy Lombardo	Guy Lombardo
14	Modern Man	4:40	The Suburbs	Arcade Fire
15	1234	3:04	The Reminder	Feist
16	Life is a Highway	4:29		Tom Cochrane
17	Frim Fram Sauce	5:01	The Very Best Of Diana Krall	Diana Krall
18	Snowbird	2:10	Icon	Anne Murray
19	Who Can I Turn To	5:02	Exclusively For My Friends	Oscar Peterson